
A

y ghiqh/ 1017 /JUT/ 2023

1

2

1.

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

TT : 07759-221288, heH:07759-221929, 4t.aTH 4. 12 t ats - 495677

Website: www.korbamunicipal.in. Email : corporationkorba @gmail.com

2. AfeT YAt 3ifay fafey

(rée Afa)

(31)

(a)

(a)

-

as .
06 ra HHGIG 3,49,850/- 3,500/- 750/- Form-B 02 HT8

Jofo8/223

- 25.08.2023 IUOIA 3.00 q

25.08.2023 icoli4 30O q

uft
25.082023

4 30 qo

Page 1 of 2



10

11.

13.

14

15

16.

17.

18

19.

20
21.

Page 2 of 2



S.No.

1

2

3

5

6

7

8

ACE OFTHE MUNICIPALCORPORATION, KORBA (C.G.)

AC 2T

RO Purifier

Induction Cook Top

Plastic Chair without Handle

Plastic Chair with Handle

Wooden Table 2x4

Item description

Wooden Table 4x6

GYM est.

Revolving Chair

9 Almarih (5Fts)

10 Steel Drum (Big)

11 Dari (Full Size)

12 Steel Trey

13 TV 32 Inch

14 Fridge
15 Bucket (Steel)

16 Mug
17 Jug (Steel)

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)
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Municipal

Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

QTY
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60
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Rate Amount

Execttive Engineer
MunicipalCorporation

Korba (C.G.)


